
Castellarano 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 228 CAMPODUNI M. 17:05.597
Tempo gara

1 2:10.787 + 04.318 13:06:02.362  49,188

2 2:08.385 + 01.916 13:08:10.747  50,109

3 2:06.735 + 00.266 13:10:17.482  50,761

4 2:06.469 --------- 13:12:23.951  50,868

5 2:07.332 + 00.863 13:14:31.283  50,523

6 2:08.918 + 02.449 13:16:40.201  49,901

7 2:06.508 + 00.039 13:18:46.709  50,852

8 2:07.046 + 00.577 13:20:53.755  50,637

 Po. 2 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 07.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.797 + 02.146 13:06:00.393  49,948

2 2:07.921 + 01.270 13:08:08.314  50,290

3 2:07.560 + 00.909 13:10:15.874  50,433

4 2:07.013 + 00.362 13:12:22.887  50,650

5 2:08.004 + 01.353 13:14:30.891  50,258

6 2:10.756 + 04.105 13:16:41.647  49,200

7 2:06.651 --------- 13:18:48.298  50,795

8 2:13.086 + 06.435 13:21:01.384  48,339

 Po. 3 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 15.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.785 + 00.624 13:05:59.299  50,344

2 2:07.918 + 00.757 13:08:07.217  50,292

3 2:07.211 + 00.050 13:10:14.428  50,571

4 2:07.161 --------- 13:12:21.589  50,591

5 2:07.941 + 00.780 13:14:29.530  50,283

6 2:09.831 + 02.670 13:16:39.361  49,551

7 2:17.061 + 09.900 13:18:56.422  46,937

8 2:12.420 + 05.259 13:21:08.842  48,582

 Po. 4 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 20.436
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.390 + 01.598 13:06:01.094  49,719

2 2:07.792 --------- 13:08:08.886  50,341

3 2:14.033 + 06.241 13:10:22.919  47,997

4 2:08.749 + 00.957 13:12:31.668  49,967

5 2:10.346 + 02.554 13:14:42.014  49,355

6 2:11.911 + 04.119 13:16:53.925  48,769

7 2:10.232 + 02.440 13:19:04.157  49,398

8 2:10.034 + 02.242 13:21:14.191  49,473

 Po. 5 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 55.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.339 + 04.243 13:06:08.867  46,842

2 2:15.215 + 02.119 13:08:24.082  47,578

3 2:14.890 + 01.794 13:10:38.972  47,692

4 2:15.297 + 02.201 13:12:54.269  47,549

5 2:13.096 --------- 13:15:07.365  48,335

6 2:14.527 + 01.431 13:17:21.892  47,821

7 2:13.324 + 00.228 13:19:35.216  48,252

8 2:13.839 + 00.743 13:21:49.055  48,067

 Po. 6 - # 69 GEMINIANI L. + 1:00.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.357 + 10.042 13:06:14.250  45,191

2 2:15.625 + 03.310 13:08:29.875  47,434

3 2:15.142 + 02.827 13:10:45.017  47,603

4 2:14.133 + 01.818 13:12:59.150  47,961

5 2:13.396 + 01.081 13:15:12.546  48,226

6 2:12.315 --------- 13:17:24.861  48,620

7 2:14.046 + 01.731 13:19:38.907  47,992

8 2:15.592 + 03.277 13:21:54.499  47,445

 Po. 7 - # 994 POZZI D. + 1:07.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.313 + 01.480 13:06:08.144  47,194

2 2:15.036 + 00.203 13:08:23.180  47,641

3 2:15.069 + 00.236 13:10:38.249  47,629

4 2:15.389 + 00.556 13:12:53.638  47,516

5 2:15.578 + 00.745 13:15:09.216  47,450

6 2:14.833 --------- 13:17:24.049  47,712

7 2:16.647 + 01.814 13:19:40.696  47,079

8 2:20.130 + 05.297 13:22:00.826  45,909

 Po. 8 - # 67 GUIDETTI A. + 1:27.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.017 + 03.349 13:06:12.978  45,620

2 2:18.749 + 01.081 13:08:31.727  46,366

3 2:17.668 --------- 13:10:49.395  46,730

4 2:18.287 + 00.619 13:13:07.682  46,521

5 2:18.667 + 01.999 13:15:26.349  46,393

6 2:18.953 + 01.285 13:17:45.302  46,298

7 2:18.003 + 00.335 13:20:03.305  46,616

8 2:18.078 + 00.410 13:22:21.383  46,591

 Po. 9 - # 7 ZAFFANELLA N. + 1:29.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.426 + 06.638 13:06:15.477  44,854

2 2:19.998 + 03.210 13:08:35.475  45,952

3 2:18.635 + 01.847 13:10:54.110  46,404

4 2:16.958 + 00.170 13:13:11.068  46,972

5 2:16.788 --------- 13:15:27.856  47,030

6 2:18.169 + 01.381 13:17:46.025  46,560

7 2:18.139 + 01.351 13:20:04.164  46,570

8 2:19.437 + 02.649 13:22:23.601  46,137

 Po. 10 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 1:34.810
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.892 + 11.216 13:06:20.150  43,499

2 2:20.293 + 03.617 13:08:40.443  45,855

3 2:19.444 + 02.768 13:10:59.887  46,135

4 2:17.563 + 00.887 13:13:17.450  46,765

5 2:17.368 + 00.692 13:15:34.818  46,832

6 2:17.979 + 01.303 13:17:52.797  46,624

7 2:19.092 + 02.416 13:20:11.889  46,251

8 2:16.676 --------- 13:22:28.565  47,069

 Po. 11 - # 560 BERTOLI G. + 1:39.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.785 + 04.362 13:06:13.720  45,373

2 2:20.924 + 03.501 13:08:34.644  45,650

3 2:18.395 + 00.972 13:10:53.039  46,484

4 2:17.423 --------- 13:13:10.462  46,813

5 2:21.310 + 03.887 13:15:31.772  45,525

6 2:19.232 + 01.809 13:17:51.004  46,205

7 2:20.414 + 02.991 13:20:11.418  45,816

8 2:21.902 + 04.479 13:22:33.320  45,336

 Po. 12 - # 721 MANGIALARDO E. + 1:42.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.976 + 08.840 13:06:19.134  43,770

2 2:21.761 + 03.625 13:08:40.895  45,381

3 2:19.969 + 01.833 13:11:00.864  45,962

4 2:18.326 + 00.190 13:13:19.190  46,508

5 2:18.136 --------- 13:15:37.326  46,571

6 2:18.608 + 00.472 13:17:55.934  46,413

7 2:20.613 + 02.477 13:20:16.547  45,751

8 2:19.622 + 01.486 13:22:36.169  46,076

Fastest lap: 2:06.469 
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Castellarano 09 06 24

Laptimes
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Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 44 ZAFFANELLA A. + 1:43.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.510 + 12.386 13:06:21.869  43,029

2 2:20.029 + 02.905 13:08:41.898  45,942

3 2:20.879 + 03.755 13:11:02.777  45,665

4 2:17.124 --------- 13:13:19.901  46,915

5 2:19.120 + 02.996 13:15:39.021  46,242

6 2:18.817 + 01.693 13:17:57.838  46,343

7 2:19.889 + 02.765 13:20:17.727  45,988

8 2:19.935 + 02.811 13:22:37.662  45,973

 Po. 14 - # 58 CAFORIO D. + 2:04.171
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.645 + 09.772 13:06:17.803  42,990

2 2:21.810 + 01.937 13:08:39.613  45,365

3 2:19.873 --------- 13:10:59.486  45,993

4 2:22.812 + 02.939 13:13:22.298  45,047

5 2:24.981 + 05.108 13:15:47.279  44,373

6 2:22.749 + 02.876 13:18:10.028  45,067

7 2:22.889 + 03.016 13:20:32.917  45,022

8 2:25.009 + 05.136 13:22:57.926  44,364

 Po. 15 - # 63 AVVANZINI E. + 2:24.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.842 + 05.495 13:06:21.143  43,222

2 2:23.347 --------- 13:08:44.490  44,879

3 2:24.857 + 01.510 13:11:09.347  44,411

4 2:25.729 + 02.382 13:13:35.076  44,145

5 2:25.302 + 01.955 13:16:00.378  44,275

6 2:25.149 + 01.802 13:18:25.527  44,321

7 2:26.058 + 02.711 13:20:51.585  44,046

8 2:26.539 + 03.192 13:23:18.124  43,901

 Po. 16 - # 193 CENCI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.330 + 09.378 13:06:25.626  41,957

2 2:23.952 --------- 13:08:49.578  44,690

3 2:26.272 + 02.320 13:11:15.850  43,981

4 2:54.367 + 30.415 13:14:10.217  36,895

5 2:30.520 + 06.568 13:16:40.737  42,740

6 2:27.712 + 03.760 13:19:08.449  43,552

7 2:28.182 + 04.230 13:21:36.631  43,414

 Po. 17 - # 360 TINELLI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.407 + 15.732 13:06:33.565  38,893

2 2:35.161 + 05.486 13:09:08.726  41,461

3 2:31.375 + 01.700 13:11:40.101  42,498

4 2:29.675 --------- 13:14:09.776  42,981

5 2:32.671 + 03.996 13:16:42.447  42,138

6 2:35.141 + 05.466 13:19:17.588  41,467

7 2:35.892 + 06.217 13:21:53.480  41,267

 Po. 18 - # 9 DONA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.220 + 13.849 13:06:34.407  39,657

2 2:28.371 --------- 13:09:02.778  43,359

3 2:32.570 + 04.199 13:11:35.348  42,166

4 2:39.298 + 10.927 13:14:14.646  40,385

5 2:40.901 + 12.530 13:16:55.547  39,982

6 2:33.965 + 05.594 13:19:29.512  41,784

7 2:34.443 + 06.072 13:22:03.955  41,654

 Po. 19 - # 181 PONZI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.354 + 12.590 13:06:27.512  40,370

2 2:30.053 + 03.289 13:08:57.565  42,873

3 2:26.764 --------- 13:11:24.329  43,834

4 2:53.707 + 26.943 13:14:18.036  37,035

5 2:50.396 + 23.632 13:17:08.432  37,754

6 2:31.245 + 04.481 13:19:39.677  42,535

7 2:29.119 + 02.355 13:22:08.796  43,141

 Po. 20 - # 59 GASPARETTO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.746 + 06.693 13:06:32.108  40,271

2 2:37.465 + 04.412 13:09:09.573  40,855

3 2:37.817 + 04.764 13:11:47.390  40,764

4 2:37.066 + 04.013 13:14:24.456  40,959

5 2:39.869 + 06.816 13:17:04.325  40,240

6 2:34.208 + 01.155 13:19:38.533  41,718

7 2:33.053 --------- 13:22:11.586  42,032

 Po. 21 - # 48 RONCHI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.289 + 10.770 13:06:35.245  39,640

2 2:31.993 + 00.474 13:09:07.238  42,326

3 2:31.519 --------- 13:11:38.757  42,458

4 2:33.012 + 01.493 13:14:11.769  42,044

5 3:01.100 + 29.581 13:17:12.869  35,523

6 2:34.442 + 02.923 13:19:47.311  41,654

7 2:40.177 + 08.658 13:22:27.488  40,163

 Po. 22 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.919 + 05.723 13:06:39.509  38,541

2 2:41.196 --------- 13:09:20.705  39,909

3 2:43.483 + 02.287 13:12:04.188  39,351

4 2:47.084 + 05.888 13:14:51.272  38,503

5 3:07.459 + 26.263 13:17:58.731  34,318

6 3:01.180 + 19.984 13:20:59.911  35,507

 Po. 23 - # 291 MANTANI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.642 + 08.848 13:06:42.265  37,922

2 2:42.483 + 01.689 13:09:24.748  39,593

3 2:43.240 + 02.446 13:12:07.988  39,409

4 2:40.794 --------- 13:14:48.782  40,009

5 2:43.951 + 03.157 13:17:32.733  39,239

6 4:38.431 + 1:57.637 13:22:11.164  23,105

Fastest lap: 2:06.469 
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